Group ltinerary

V-415 (Exhaust)

Departure Arrival .

Leg From Date/Time To Date/Time Means of Transportation

1 Valcartier CTC Fri 26 Jul 2019 13:00 P-Berthierville Fri 26 Jul 2019 15:00 Bus - Military
CFB Valcartier, (Batisse, CC-117), Courcelette, McDonald, 1040 Gilles Villeneuve Boulevard, #V-415
Quebec, QC, Canada Berthierville, QC, Canada, JOK 1A0

2 P-Berthierville Fri 26 Jul 2019 15:00 P-Joliette Fri 26 Jul 2019 15:30 Bus - Military
McDonald, 1040 Gilles Villeneuve Boulevard, Joliette High School, Personnel entrance, 107 #V-415
Berthierville, QC, Canada, JOK 1A0 De Lorimier Street, Joliette, QC, Canada, J6E

6E8

3 P-Joliette Fri 26 Jul 2019 15:30 P-Lavaltrie Fri 26 Jul 2019 16:00 Bus - Military
Joliette High School, Personnel entrance, 107 Ultramar petrol station, (Lavaltrie incentive #V-415
De Lorimier Street, Joliette, QC, Canada, J6E parking), 581 Lavaltrie Road, Lavaltrie, QC,
6E8 Canada, J5T 3L3

4 P-Lavaltrie Fri 26 Jul 2019 16:00 P-Le Gardeur Fri 26 Jul 2019 16:30 Bus - Military
Ultramar petrol station, (Lavaltrie incentive Louis-Jospeh Huot School, 375 Lacomce #V-415
parking), 581 Lavaltrie Road, Lavaltrie, QC, Boulevard, Repentigny (Le Gardeur), QC,
Canada, J5T 3L3 Canada, J5Z 1N5

5 P-Le Gardeur Fri 26 Jul 2019 16:30 P-Lachute Fri 26 Jul 2019 17:00 Bus - Military
Louis-Jospeh Huot School, 375 Lacomce Tim Hortons, (Walmart parking), 484 Bethany #V-415
Boulevard, Repentigny (Le Gardeur), QC, Avenue, Lachute, QC, Canada, J8H 4H5
Canada, J5Z 1N5

6 P-Lachute Fri 26 Jul 2019 17:00 1573 - Buckingham Fri 26 Jul 2019 19:00 Bus - Military
Tim Hortons, (Walmart parking), 484 Bethany Royal Canadian Legion, 176 Joseph Street, #V-415
Avenue, Lachute, QC, Canada, J8H 4H5 Gatineau (Buckingham), QC, Canada, J8L 1G5

7 1573 - Buckingham Fri 26 Jul 2019 19:00 P-Gatineau Fri 26 Jul 2019 19:30 Bus - Military
Royal Canadian Legion, 176 Joseph Street, Military Armoury, 188 Alexandre-Taché #V-415
Gatineau (Buckingham), QC, Canada, J8L 1G5 Boulevard, Gatineau (Hull), QC, Canada, J9A

1L8

8 Arreaga, Fernando (BDCC-Air), Muise, Danika Paige (BDCC-Air)

P-Gatineau Fri 26 Jul 2019 19:30 P-Ottawa Fri 26 Jul 2019 20:00 Bus - Military
#V-415

Military Armoury, 188 Alexandre-Taché
Boulevard, Gatineau (Hull), QC, Canada, J9A
1L8

Aviation Museum, (Bus
parking), 11 Promenade de

Total: 2 cadets (1 F/1 M)

2019-06-15 23:43:01 OCdt Lyne Marie Jacqueline Jaeggi

7




